• 3.6.1.D.6

The maximum height of buildings and structures in a Development Project in the Wellesley Park 
Overlay District shall be eighty-five (85) feet., and the aggregate height of all buildings in the 
Wellesley Park Overlay District shall not exceed five hundred and seventy-five (575) feet based on 
the maximum height of each individual building. Independent parking structures shall not be included 
in the calculation of aggregate height.

MOTION 1
HEIGHT CAP

MOTION 2
SITE PLAN REVIEW

• Current Zoning requires Site Plan submittals to mimic Special Permit submittals and there is a